

SHREE DEVI INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY

A UNIT OF SHREE DEVI EDUCATION TRUST(R)

(Approved by AICTE, New Delhi, Affiliated to Visvesvaraya Technological University, Recognised by Govt. of Karnataka)



Criterion 7– Institutional Values and Best Practices

Key Indicator – 7.1 Institutional Values and Social Responsibilities

7.1.3 Quality audits on environment and energy regularly undertaken by the Institution.

The institutional environment and energy initiatives are confirmed through the following

- 1. Green Audit / Environment Audit
- 2. Energy Audit
- 3. Clean and green campus initiatives
- 4. Beyond the campus environmental promotion and sustainability activities

AIRPORT ROAD, KENJAR, MANGALORE, KARNATAKA-574142 Ph: +91 (824) 2254104

Email: sdit_kenjar@rediffmail.com Website: www.sdit.ac.in



SHREE DEVI INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY

A UNIT OF SHREE DEVI EDUCATION TRUST(R)

(Approved by AICTE, New Delhi, Affiliated to Visvesvaraya Technological University, Recognised by Govt. of Karnataka)

Green audit/environmental audit report from recognized bodies

Sl No	File Name	View Documents
1	Green audit/environmental audit report from recognized bodies	<u>LINK</u>
2	Green College Certificate	<u>LINK</u>
3	Energy Audit Certificate	<u>LINK</u>
4	Environment Audit Certificate	<u>LINK</u>